2018 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's JV

Race Date
August 29, 18 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Martino Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):55 Average Time: 7:19.59
1 4276 Ross Horn 2 2 6:58.63 6:58.63 0:00.00
2 4275 Braden Hoff 3 5 7:05.93 14:04.56 0:07.30
3 4284 Evan Luming 11 16 7:25.91 21:30.47 0:27.28
4 4271 Kyle Friedl 17 33 7:31.91 29:02.38 0:33.28
5 4278 Brandon Jones 22 55 7:35.56 36:37.94 0:36.93
6 4289 Jack Paoletti More Than 5 7:39.60 44:17.54 0:40.97
7 4279 Philip Juarez More Than 5 7:40.61 51:58.15 0:41.98
8 4292 Jamison Stockrahm More Than 5 8:10.19 1:00:08.34 1:11.56
9 4288 Aidan Ogrady More Than 5 8:10.62 1:08:18.96 1:11.99
10 4286 Conor Meehan More Than 5 8:14.87 1:16:33.83 1:16.24
11 4280 Jackson Kotara More Than 5 8:31.72 1:25:05.55 1:33.09
12 4273 Michael Heimberg More Than 5 8:32.12 1:33:37.67 1:33.49
13 4277 Alex Humann More Than 5 8:32.12 1:42:09.79 1:33.49
14 4282 Oliver Lach More Than 5 8:37.82 1:50:47.61 1:39.19
15 4272 Jack Galminas More Than 5 8:38.63 1:59:26.24 1:40.00
Team - Lockport Oak Prairie Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):60 Average Time: 7:20.59
1 4180 Nolan Lamourux 1 1 6:48.70 6:48.70 0:00.00
2 4171 Ryan Bentivenga 8 9 7:21.15 14:09.85 0:32.45
3 4189 Cole Turner 9 18 7:22.60 21:32.45 0:33.90
4 4177 Matthew Habada 18 36 7:32.11 29:04.56 0:43.41
5 4173 Caleb Brownlee 24 60 7:38.39 36:42.95 0:49.69
6 4191 Decline Weber More Than 5 7:53.80 44:36.75 1:05.10
7 4179 Paul Kotsonis More Than 5 7:54.65 52:31.40 1:05.95
8 4187 Zach Strickin More Than 5 7:59.66 1:00:31.06 1:10.96
9 4186 Peter Stack More Than 5 8:11.82 1:08:42.88 1:23.12
10 4183 Anthony Rivera More Than 5 8:15.28 1:16:58.16 1:26.58
11 4184 Max Siergiej More Than 5 8:23.84 1:25:22.00 1:35.14
12 4170 Timmy Bennett More Than 5 8:55.45 1:34:17.45 2:06.75
13 4176 Aidan Gerretson More Than 5 9:54.37 1:44:11.82 3:05.67
14 4190 Aiden Weber More Than 5 10:38.84 1:54:50.66 3:50.14
15 4178 Daniel Jurkowski More Than 5 18:09.22 2:12:59.88 11:20.52
Team - Minooka Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):74 Average Time: 7:28.12
1 4331 Nick Paugys 6 6 7:13.85 7:13.85 0:00.00
2 4326 Joe Maffeo 10 16 7:24.41 14:38.26 0:10.56
3 4320 Sam Cernetich 12 28 7:27.62 22:05.88 0:13.77
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Race Date

August 29, 18

Bib No

Name

Team - Minooka
Team Score (places):74
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Team - Parker Junior High
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4319
4336
4322
4321
4316
4332
4324
4323
4335
4333
4334
4325

Mason Boles
Evan Wilson
Jack Igric
Nick Cimeno
Max Balkema
Hunter Ratliff
Evan Lundeen
Ryan Kenner
Andrew Undesser
Braiden Rogan
Easton Toso
Matt Maffeo

Team Score (places):83

4404
4400
4415
4403
4407
4405
4413
4409
4399
4417
4410
4408
4414
4406

Eric Johnson
Matthias Douglas

Luke Van Voorhees

Marciano Johnson
David Martinez
John Lampley
Miles Rubin

Tyler Moore
Moises Contreras
Drew Wettstein
Kameron Moore
Mickey McGrory
Wesley Rubin
Caden Levy

Team - Homer
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Team Score (places):108

4106
4113
4112
4114
4120
4105
4115

Bryce Flood
Max Maloney
Owen Likins
Robby Meyers
Nick Saranga
Quinn Dosen
Owen Miller

2018 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's JV
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 7:28.12
20 48 7:34.91 29:40.79 0:21.06
26 74 7:39.80 37:20.59 0:25.95
More Than 5 7:46.16 45:06.75 0:32.31
More Than 5 7:51.79 52:58.54 0:37.94
More Than 5 7:54.21 1:00:52.75 0:40.36
More Than 5 7:56.63 1:08:49.38 0:42.78
More Than 5 8:06.39 1:16:55.77 0:52.54
More Than 5 8:09.91 1:25:05.68 0:56.06
More Than 5 8:12.91 1:33:18.59 0:59.06
More Than 5 8:26.40 1:41:44.99 1:12.55
More Than 5 8:33.91 1:50:18.90 1:20.06
More Than 5 8:34.14 1:58:53.04 1:20.29
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 7:27.75
4 4 7:09.91 7:09.91 0:00.00
5 9 7:10.41 14:20.32 0:00.50
15 24 7:28.91 21:49.23 0:19.00
29 53 7:41.61 29:30.84 0:31.70
30 83 7:47.90 37:18.74 0:37.99
More Than 5 7:52.60 45:11.34 0:42.69
More Than 5 7:54.41 53:05.75 0:44.50
More Than 5 7:55.61 1:01:01.36 0:45.70
More Than 5 8:07.40 1:09:08.76 0:57.49
More Than 5 8:24.21 1:17:32.97 1:14.30
More Than 5 8:24.85 1:25:57.82 1:14.94
More Than 5 8:30.92 1:34:28.74 1:21.01
More Than 5 8:53.84 1:43:22.58 1:43.93
More Than 5 9:16.14 1:52:38.72 2:06.23
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 7:41.73
7 7 7:20.36 7:20.36 0:00.00
13 20 7:27.84 14:48.20 0:07.48
14 34 7:28.41 22:16.61 0:08.05
36 70 8:02.91 30:19.52 0:42.55
38 108 8:09.15 38:28.67 0:48.79
More Than 5 8:13.26 46:41.93 0:52.90
More Than 5 8:26.87 55:08.80 1:06.51
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Race Date
August 29, 18

Bib No

2018 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's JV
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Homer
Team Score (places):108

8

9
10
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4118
4116
4122
4107
4110
4109
4119
4111

Noah Pajeau
Nick Moerman
Anthony Scarpa
Ethan Groenendal
Nick Kowalczyk
Patrick Keblusek
Shayne Peake
Josh Kubiak

Team - Westview Hills
Team Score (places):114
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Team - Mokena Junior High
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4522
4536
4519
4521
4525
4529
4533
4531
4532
4535
4520
4523
4534
4526

Grant Diedrich
Rohan Tvelil
Zach Bender
Eimantas Bockus
Ethan Hallberg
Neven Nedic
Augustas Pletas
Sam O'Neill
Christian Palisoc
Jose Tang
Reece Berg
Salem Dweydari
Ryan Powers
Eddie Hsaio

Team Score (places):186

4365
4353
4361
4355
4374
4356
4354
4362
4357
4363
4371

Jackson Meyer
Matt Bettenhausen
Nathan Fuehrmeyer
Corey Caglianotti
Zach Wolfe

Devin Campbell
Carson Burriss
Luke Galka

Dylan Currier
Yakub Jabel
Michael Sullivan

Boys

Boy's

Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Overall

Grade Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

16

19

21

23

35
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

27

33

39

43

44
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

3
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 7:41.73

8:28.10
8:29.91
8:44.64
8:57.64
9:10.27
9:26.12
10:04.10
10:06.56

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 7:38.74

16
35
56
79
114

7:30.65
7:32.50
7:35.55
7:36.36
7:58.65
8:02.91
8:05.58
8:06.59
8:15.88
8:28.65
8:48.54
9:05.40
9:11.10
10:27.13

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 8:08.10

27
60
99
142
186

7:40.70
7:55.41
8:09.21
8:25.65
8:29.51
8:29.91
8:33.65
8:50.90
8:57.90
9:16.78
9:17.59

1:03:36.90
1:12:06.81
1:20:51.45
1:29:49.09
1:38:59.36
1:48:25.48
1:58:29.58
2:08:36.14

7:30.65
15:03.15
22:38.70
30:15.06
38:13.71
46:16.62
54:22.20

1:02:28.79
1:10:44.67
1:19:13.32
1:28:01.86
1:37:07.26
1:46:18.36
1:56:45.49

7:40.70
15:36.11
23:45.32
32:10.97
40:40.48
49:10.39
57:44.04

1:06:34.94
1:15:32.84
1:24:49.62
1:34:07.21

Time
Back

1:07.74
1:09.55
1:24.28
1:37.28
1:49.91
2:05.76
2:43.74
2:46.20

0:00.00
0:01.85
0:04.90
0:05.71
0:28.00
0:32.26
0:34.93
0:35.94
0:45.23
0:58.00
1:17.89
1:34.75
1:40.45
2:56.48

0:00.00
0:14.71
0:28.51
0:44.95
0:48.81
0:49.21
0:52.95
1:10.20
1:17.20
1:36.08
1:36.89
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Race Date
August 29, 18

Team - Mokena Junior High
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Team - Hickory Creek Middle School
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Bib No

2018 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's JV

Name

Team Score (places):186

4366
4372
4367
4373

John Miner

Ethan Ushijima
Danny Morinec
Brody Wilkinson

Team Score (places):192

4074
4068
4072
4075
4079
4070
4062
4082
4071
4073
4066
4080
4069
4076
4064

Ethan Nagy

Sean Hanrahan
Mason Metschka
Tommy O'Brien
Dylan Robinson
Cameron Hummitsch
Andrew Arnold
Gavin Tatgenhorst
Max Larsen

David Monasterio
Rudy Gnade

Chris Rogers
Logan Heffelmire
Michael O'Brien
Ryan Dell

Team - Liberty
Team Score (places):193
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4165
4153
4163
4160
4158
4161
4154
4169
4162
4155
4157
4150
4149
4159

Dakota Stevens
Dane Hagen
Sam Ronspies
Max Mueller
Caleb Morandi
Mason Pacypaga
Noah James
Colin Woltman
Anthony Rokas
Aidan Kettleson
Henry Lennon
Carter Dibenedetto
Chase Benz
Brian Morse

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 8:08.10
More Than 5 9:26.12 1:43:33.33 1:45.42
More Than 5 9:43.96 1:53:17.29 2:03.26
More Than 5 9:54.96 2:03:12.25 2:14.26
More Than 5 11:26.13 2:14:38.38 3:45.43
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 8:10.39
25 25 7:39.41 7:39.41 0:00.00
28 53 7:41.42 15:20.83 0:02.01
34 87 7:57.91 23:18.74 0:18.50
52 139 8:43.64 32:02.38 1:04.23
53 192 8:49.56 40:51.94 1:10.15
More Than 5 8:54.65 49:46.59 1:15.24
More Than 5 8:59.64 58:46.23 1:20.23
More Than 5 9:07.84 1:07:54.07 1:28.43
More Than 5 9:27.64 1:17:21.71 1:48.23
More Than 5 9:29.77 1:26:51.48 1:50.36
More Than 5 9:31.89 1:36:23.37 1:52.48
More Than 5 9:32.83 1:45:56.20 1:53.42
More Than 5 9:40.34 1:55:36.54 2:00.93
More Than 5 10:10.81 2:05:47.35 2:31.40
More Than 5 10:35.97 2:16:23.32 2:56.56
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 8:12.88
31 31 7:52.15 7:52.15 0:00.00
32 63 7:54.16 15:46.31 0:02.01
37 100 8:08.82 23:55.13 0:16.67
45 145 8:30.64 32:25.77 0:38.49
48 193 8:38.63 41:04.40 0:46.48
More Than 5 8:41.27 49:45.67 0:49.12
More Than 5 8:42.28 58:27.95 0:50.13
More Than 5 8:43.89 1:.07:11.84 0:51.74
More Than 5 8:44.70 1:15:56.54 0:52.55
More Than 5 8:46.90 1:24:43.44 0:54.75
More Than 5 8:55.16 1:33:38.60 1:03.01
More Than 5 8:57.48 1:42:36.08 1:05.33
More Than 5 9:36.69 1:52:12.77 1:44.54
More Than 5 9:44 57 2:01:57.34 1:52.42
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Race Date
August 29, 18

Bib No

2018

Name

Team - Summit Hill Junior High

Team Score (places):253

4498
4493
4487
4497
4479
4500
4490
4485
4492
4484
4488
4499
4491
4494
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Gavin Watts
Aidan Nilsson
Sam Hernandez
Ben Schwarz
Jonathan Bellamy
Salam Zayed
Tizoc Landeros
Aidan Eaheart
Gavin Mikolainis
Tyler Dahlstrom
Declan Kane
Nate Williams
Dylan Latek
Nate Rizzo

Team - Manhattan Junior High
Team Score (places):255

4242
4230
4232
4231
4240
4239
4236
4241
4244
4248
4238
4229

© 00 ~NOO O WN P

e
N P O

Nathan Novak
Colin Cogan
John Kennedy
Jackson Ethridge
Jake McCormack
Matt Manprisio
Jacob Leonard
Keith Nebel
Jacob Stachyra
Jack Zielinski
Luke Lunde
Jacob Cleghorn

Team - St. Michael
Team Score (places):257

4441
4442
4439
4446
4449
4455
4453
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Jake Crotty
John Ellis

Luke Atzman
Matthew Forbes
James Lee
Gavin Weiss
Patrick Sheeran
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Martino XC Invitational - Boy's JV
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 8:42.57
47 47 8:33.91 8:33.91 0:00.00
49 96 8:39.14 17:13.05 0:05.23
50 146 8:39.63 25:52.68 0:05.72
51 197 8:40.67 34:33.35 0:06.76
56 253 8:59.50 43:32.85 0:25.59
More Than 5 9:01.90 52:34.75 0:27.99
More Than 5 9:06.41 1:01:41.16 0:32.50
More Than 5 9:08.25 1:10:49.41 0:34.34
More Than 5 9:14.12 1:20:03.53 0:40.21
More Than 5 9:17.40 1:29:20.93 0:43.49
More Than 5 9:43.77 1:39:04.70 1:09.86
More Than 5 10:06.75 1:49:11.45 1:32.84
More Than 5 10:13.84 1:59:25.29 1:39.93
More Than 5 10:23.22 2:09:48.51 1:49.31
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 8:45.88
41 41 8:17.71 8:17.71 0:00.00
46 87 8:32.15 16:49.86 0:14.44
54 141 8:53.84 25:43.70 0:36.13
55 196 8:58.29 34:41.99 0:40.58
59 255 9:07.40 43:49.39 0:49.69
More Than 5 9:10.36 52:59.75 0:52.65
More Than 5 9:22.45 1:02:22.20 1:04.74
More Than 5 10:13.58 1:12:35.78 1:55.87
More Than 5 10:31.51 1:23:07.29 2:13.80
More Than 5 11:00.58 1:34:07.87 2:42.87
More Than 5 12:04.15 1:46:12.02 3:46.44
More Than 5 12:47.84 1:58:59.86 4:30.13
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 8:49.51
40 40 8:11.43 8:11.43 0:00.00
42 82 8:17.95 16:29.38 0:06.52
57 139 9:02.57 25:31.95 0:51.14
58 197 9:06.21 34:38.16 0:54.78
60 257 9:29.37 44:07.53 1:17.94
More Than 5 10:02.28 54:09.81 1:50.85
More Than 5 10:14.89 1:04:24.70 2:03.46
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2018 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's JV

Race Date
August 29, 18 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St. Michael Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):257 Average Time: 8:49.51
8 4448 DJ Karsky More Than 5 10:53.61 1:15:18.31 2:42.18
9 4447 Tommy Harlin More Than 5 10:56.88 1:26:15.19 2:45.45
10 4445 Colin Flaherty More Than 5 11:10.31 1:37:25.50 2:58.88
11 4451 Andrew Quinn More Than 5 11:40.12 1:49:05.62 3:28.69
12 4450 Eamonn Milkovich More Than 5 12:00.62 2:01:06.24 3:49.19
Team - Beecher Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 4019 Josiah Imig Less Than 5 8:44.64 8:44.64 0:00.00
2 4023 Danny Murphy Less Than 5 10:32.52 19:17.16 1:47.88
3 4024 Ethan Palmisano Less Than 5 13:43.60 33:00.76 4:58.96
Team - Columbia Central Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 4037 Josiah Jackson Less Than 5 8:52.14 8:52.14 0:00.00
2 4036 Aristotle Gonzales Less Than 5 9:23.10 18:15.24 0:30.96
3 4038 Anthony Ochoa Less Than 5 9:40.54 27:55.78 0:48.40
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